12 © 2018 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   January 2018   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.ricelake.com/condec for further information.
D
IG
ITA
L IN
D
IC
A

CALIBRATION STANDARDS
UPS3110 Digital Pressure Standard
UPS3110 Model Numbering Guide
 UPS3110 ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
POWER
A =  115 VAC 50/60 Hz
C = 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
RANGE
A = 5000/2500/1000 psi
B = 1000/500/200 psi
C = 500/250/100 psi
D = 100/50/20 psi*
E = 50/25/10 psi*
F = 2000/1000/400 psi
G = 10,000/5000/2000 psi**
J = 15/7.5/3 psig**
CALIBRATION MODES
A = Gauge only
B = Absolute only
C = Gauge or Absolute, switch selectable
Determine model configuration before ordering
Example: UPS3110ADA = UPS3110 (A)115 VAC 60 Hz